
Length

Measurements and data are approximate and should be confirmed with a physical sample. If you are unsure if 
you are selecting the correct mesh for your application please contact the technical team for more information.

Technical Details
1000mm x 2000mm
1250mm x 2500mm
1500mm x 3000mm

Sheet Sizes

1mm
1.5mm
2mm
3mm
4mm

Material Thickness

46%Open Area
EnquireWeight

R15 T21
PERFORATED SHEET
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Raw Materials

Secondary Finishes

Mild Steel

Aluminium

Pre Galvanised

Powder Coat Finish

Stainless Steel

15

21


